
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Salmon - (912728) - Marlborough Penguins ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.35 474 H 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Marlborough 2

28.52 465 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Marlborough 2

28.66 459 H 20/07/19 Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet Swindon Marlborough 2

28.76 454 H 12/10/19 Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019 Link Centre Marlborough 2

28.77 453 H 06/07/19 Marlborough Penguins Club Championships 2019 Marlborough Marlborough 4

28.95 445 F 19/01/20 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon Marlborough 2

29.13 437 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Marlborough 2

29.13 437 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Marlborough 2

29.22 433 H 19/01/20 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon Marlborough 2

29.35 427 H 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Marlborough 2

29.50 421 F 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Marlborough 2

30.05 398 H 13/10/18 Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary Swindon Marlborough 2

30.07 397 F 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Durrington 2

30.09 396 H 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Durrington 2

30.46 382 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

30.49 381 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

30.51 380 H 03/06/18 Salisbury Open Meet June 2018 Salisbury Durrington 3

30.63 376 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

30.88 367 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Durrington 2

31.25 354 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

32.31 320 H 15/10/17 Durrington Otters Club Championships Durrington Durrington 4

32.94 302 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

34.60 260 H 21/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon  2

34.71 258 H 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

35.67 238 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

36.92 214 H 11/10/15 Durrington Otters ASC Club Championships Durrington  4

37.22 209 H 22/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2
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37.22 209 H 22/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

37.92 198  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

41.03 156 H 16/03/13 Wiltshire Age Group County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

42.60 139 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

43.23 133  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

44.87 119 H 23/09/12 Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.95 445 F 19/01/20 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon Marlborough 2

29.22 433 H 19/01/20 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon Marlborough 2

28.52 465 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Marlborough 2

28.35 474 H 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Marlborough 2

28.76 454 H 12/10/19 Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019 Link Centre Marlborough 2

28.66 459 H 20/07/19 Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet Swindon Marlborough 2

28.77 453 H 06/07/19 Marlborough Penguins Club Championships 2019 Marlborough Marlborough 4

29.50 421 F 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Marlborough 2

29.35 427 H 20/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Marlborough 2

29.13 437 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Marlborough 2

29.13 437 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Marlborough 2

30.05 398 H 13/10/18 Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary Swindon Marlborough 2

30.51 380 H 03/06/18 Salisbury Open Meet June 2018 Salisbury Durrington 3

30.07 397 F 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Durrington 2

30.09 396 H 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Durrington 2

32.31 320 H 15/10/17 Durrington Otters Club Championships Durrington Durrington 4

30.88 367 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Durrington 2

30.46 382 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

30.63 376 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

30.49 381 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

31.25 354 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

32.94 302 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

34.71 258 H 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

36.92 214 H 11/10/15 Durrington Otters ASC Club Championships Durrington  4

35.67 238 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

34.60 260 H 21/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon  2

37.22 209 H 22/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

37.92 198  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

42.60 139 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

41.03 156 H 16/03/13 Wiltshire Age Group County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

43.23 133  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

44.87 119 H 23/09/12 Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3
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